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Lutheran Social Service

April 2020

Wednesday, April 1
Cream Chicken
Mashed Potatoes

Thursday, April 2
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce

School Nutrition

Friday, April 3
Baked Fish w/Tartar Sauce

French Cut Green Beans

Baked Potato w/Sour Cream

Candied Carrots Pineapple Romaine Salad w/Dressing
Peaches ww Garlic Breadstick Tropical Fruit Salad
l_ww Dinner Roll/Margarine Low Fat Milk ww Bread w/Margarine
Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk
Monday, April 6 Tuesday, April 7 Wednesday, April 8 Thursday, April 9 Friday, April 10
Pulled Pork on ww_Bun Meatioaf Sausage Gravy Beef Tips w/Gravy Mandarin Chicken Salad
Baked Beans Sweet Potatoes ww Biscuit Mashed Potatoes Veggie Salad
Coleslaw Mixed Vegetables Baby Carrots w/Ranch Brocolli Corn Bread
Orange Bread/Margarine Cucumber slices ww Dinner Roll/Margarine Fruit
Low Fat Milk Fruit Cinnamon Apples Pears
Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk
Monday, April 13 Tuesday, April 14 Wednesday, April 15 Thursday, April 16 Friday, April 17
Tatortot Casserole Marinated Chicken Beef Cabbage Bake Roast Turkey/Gra Hamburger cn ww_Bun
Green Beans Brown Rice Boiled Potatoes Mashed Potatoes Ketchup/Mustard
Peaches Broccoli Carrots Squash Potato Salad
ww Breadstick " Oriental Blend ww Dinner Roli/ Margarine | wwDinner Roll/Margarine Baked Beans
Low Fat Milk Pears Apple Mandarin Oranges Banana
Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk
Monday, April 2 uesday, April 21 Wednesday, April 22 HOME RUN DAY! Friday, April 24
Beef Stroganoff Pepper Steak w/Gravy Chicken Rice Casserole Bratwurst on ww Bun Beef Stew
Egg Noodies Buttered Boiled Potatoes Winter Blend Vegetables Cucumber slices Romaine Salad w/Dressin
California Vegetables Stewed Tomatoes Baby Carrots w/ Ranch Potato Wedges Corn Bread w/Margarine
Mandarin Oranges ww Breadstick Pears Summer Fruit Salad Fruit Cocktail
Apple ww Bread/Margarine Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk
Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk Low Fat Milk
Tuesday, April 2B Wednesday, April 29
Pork Loin Potato Bacon Sou Baked Chicken
Mashed Potatoes/Gravy Scalloped Potatoes Chicken Salad Sandwich Mashed Potatoes/Gravy _ |
| Romaine Salad w/Dressing Peas Veggies w/Ranch Candi Carrots
| Brocoliw/Ranch | Apple Fruit Dinner Roll/Margarine
| Peaches | Pineapple

Low Fat Milk

Low Fat Milk

Low Fat Milk
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Low Fat Milk





